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Academic Calendar: 2018-2019 
S.N. 

Particular Date of issue of prospectus & Admission forms Last date for receiving Admission forms in the College 3. Admission Process B.Sc. 1 Semester 
Commencement of Teaching B.Sc. & M.Sc 

Date 
11.06.2018. Monday 

30.06.2018 Saturday 
25.07.2018 Wed.- 30.08.2018 Monday 
20.08.18 Monday, 30.08.18 Thrusday 

29.09.2018 Saturday-10.10.2018 Wednesday 
11.10. 2018 Thrusday 

15.08.2018, Wednesday 
08.09.18 Saturday 

03.09.2018, Manday 
19.09.2018 Wednesday 

02.10.2018, Tuesday 
22.10.2018 Monday-31.10.2018 Wednesday 
26.11.2018 Monday-30.11.2018 Friday 
13.02.2019 Wednesday-21.02.2019 Thursday 

25.03.2019 Monday-26.03.2018 Tuesday 
28.12.2018, Friday 
15.12.18 -24.01.2019 

11.03.19-18.03.19 

Admission Process B.Ed. 1 Semester 
6. Commencement of Teaching for B.Ed. I Semester 

Independence Day 
Student Election 
Birthday of Rai Sahab Kanahiya Lal Ji 

7. 

9. 

10. ID Lecture 

11. Gandhi Jayanti 
2 Sessional-1 
13. Sessional - II 

Sports Activities 

15. Athlets Meet 
Foundation Day 

17. University Exam. B.Sc/M.Sc. Odd Semester 

18. B.Ed. University Odd Semester 
University Practicals Odd Semester 

14. 

16. 

19. 
Winter Vacations 
Commencement of Even Semester 

22 
NSS Campp 

December, 2018 
20 02.01.2019 (Friday) - 16.01.2019 (Friday) 

17.01.2019, Saturday 21. 
Sessional - I 05.03.19-11.03.19 

1.03.19-17.03.19 
Throughtout the session 

28.01.19-11.02.19 
16.04.19 (Tuesday) 
08.04.19-13.04.19 

23 
24 N.C.C. Activities 
5 Cultural Week 

Annual Function 
Sessional - Il 

University Exam. B.Sc/M.Sc. Even Semester 

29. B.Ed. University Even Semester 

Practical Exam. Even Semester 
Summer Vacations 

20. 

28. 15.05.19-17.06.19 

03.07.19-22.07.19 
May, 2019 30. 

31. 01.06.209-10.07.2019 

Holidays & Working Days 
365 1. Total Days 

2. Sunday 
Holidays 
Winter Vacation 
Summer Vacations 
Admission Exam Days 

Total Working Days_ 
Aotal Teaching Days 

3 

3. 
15 

45 
Head 

40 
K.LD.A.V. PCOLLGE 

ROUtreC 

221 

Department of Educatfon 

181 8. 
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